
Away Home FIELD

Saturday 4/15/23 2:30 PM Carquest vs.  Cashie Logging LITTLE

3:30 PM Cashie Service Center vs.  CWC Metal Roofing Supply LITTLE

4:30 PM Farm Bureau vs.  Mosquito Authority LITTLE

Monday 4/17/23 6:30 PM Cashie Service Center vs.  Farm Bureau LITTLE

Tuesday 4/18/23 6:30 PM CWC Metal Roofing Supply vs.  Cashie Logging LITTLE

Thursday 4/20/23 6:30 PM Mosquito Authority vs.  Carquest LITTLE

Monday 4/24/23 6:30 PM Carquest vs.  Cashie Service Center LITTLE

Tuesday 4/25/23 6:30 PM Cashie Logging vs.  Mosquito Authority LITTLE

Thursday 4/27/23 6:30 PM CWC Metal Roofing Supply vs.  Farm Bureau LITTLE

Monday 5/1/23 6:30 PM Mosquito Authority vs.  Cashie Service Center MOVED TO 5/4

Tuesday 5/2/23 6:30 PM CWC Metal Roofing Supply vs.  Carquest LITTLE

Thursday 5/4/23 6:30 PM Farm Bureau vs.  Cashie Logging LITTLE

7:30 PM Mosquito Authority vs.  Cashie Service Center LITTLE

Monday 5/8/23 6:30 PM Mosquito Authority vs.  CWC Metal Roofing Supply LITTLE

7:30 PM Carquest vs.  Farm Bureau LITTLE

Tuesday 5/9/23 6:30 PM Cashie Logging vs.  Cashie Service Center LITTLE

7:30 PM Mosquito Authority vs.  Farm Bureau LITTLE

Thursday 5/11/23 6:30 PM CWC Metal Roofing Supply vs.  Cashie Service Center LITTLE

7:30 PM Cashie Logging Carquest LITTLE

Monday 5/15/23 6:30 PM Farm Bureau vs.  Cashie Service Center LITTLE

7:30 PM Mosquito Authority vs.  Cashie Logging LITTLE

Tuesday 5/16/23 6:30 PM Cashie Service Center vs.  Carquest JUNIOR

7:30 PM Cashie Logging vs.  CWC Metal Roofing Supply JUNIOR

Thursday 5/18/23 6:30 PM Carquest vs.  Mosquito Authority LITTLE

7:30 PM Farm Bureau vs.  CWC Metal Roofing Supply LITTLE

Monday 5/22/23 6:30 PM Carquest vs.  CWC Metal Roofing Supply LITTLE

7:30 PM Cashie Logging vs.  Farm Bureau LITTLE

Tuesday 5/23/23 6:30 PM Cashie Service Center vs.  Mosquito Authority JUNIOR

7:30 PM Farm Bureau vs.  Carquest JUNIOR

Thursday 5/25/23 6:30 PM Cashie Service Center vs.  Cashie Logging LITTLE

7:30 PM CWC Metal Roofing Supply vs.  Mosquito Authority LITTLE

ROOKIE LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Games in red are "GAMES OF THE WEEK"

No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26‐5/29

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout

Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

Revision 3 ‐ 5/9/23

May 16th, 23rd games moved to Junior League Field


